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Row Labels Count of Answer # Percentage

No 16 5.69%
Yes 265 94.31%
Grand Total 281 100.00%
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Row Labels Count of Answer # Percentage

Very satisfied 128 48.48%
Satisfied 55 20.83%
Neither satisfied nor 
dissatisfied 51 19.32%

Dissatisfied 18 6.82%
Very dissatisfied 12 4.55%
Grand Total 264 100.00%
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Row Labels Count of Answer # Percentage
Very satisfied 165 62.50%
Satisfied 54 20.45%
Neither satisfied nor 
dissatisfied 32 12.12%

Dissatisfied 5 1.89%
Very dissatisfied 8 3.03%
Grand Total 264 100.00%
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Row Labels Count of Answer # Percentage
Most of the time 197 76.65%
Some of the time 53 20.62%
Almost never 7 2.72%
Grand Total 257 100.00%
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Row Labels Count of Answer # Percentage
Most of the time 192 74.71%
Some of the time 54 21.01%
Almost never 11 4.28%
Grand Total 257 100.00%
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Row Labels Count of Answer # Percentage
Most of the time 200 78.13%
Some of the time 50 19.53%
Almost never 6 2.34%
Grand Total 256 100.00%
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Row Labels Count of Answer # Percentage
Most of the time 175 69.17%
Some of the time 64 25.30%
Almost never 14 5.53%
Grand Total 253 100.00%
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Row Labels Count of Answer # Percentage
Most of the time 183 71.48%
Some of the time 56 21.88%
Almost never 17 6.64%
Grand Total 256 100.00%
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Row Labels Count of Answer # Percentage
Agree 217 85.10%
Disagree 38 14.90%
Grand Total 255 100.00%
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Row Labels Count of Answer # Percentage
No 57 22.09%
Yes 201 77.91%
Grand Total 258 100.00%
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Row Labels Count of Answer # Percentage
Extremely Safe 46 17.69%
Safe 118 45.38%
Neither Safe or Unsafe 62 23.85%
Not Safe 22 8.46%
Not Safe at All 12 4.62%
Grand Total 260 100.00%
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Row Labels Count of Answer # Percentages
Not worried at all 85 32.57%
Somewhat worried 138 52.87%
Very worried 38 14.56%
Grand Total 261 100.00%
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Row Labels Count of Answer # Percentage
Not worried at all 52 19.85%
Somewhat worried 130 49.62%
Very worried 80 30.53%
Grand Total 262 100.00%
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Row Labels Count of Answer # Percentage
1-2 212 81.23%
3-4 32 12.26%
5-6 5 1.92%
7-8 5 1.92%
9 or more 7 2.68%
Grand Total 261 100.00%


